

[36-12SEP13] - ANDREW SAPP RD. AND OLD MILL CREEK RD. BRIDGE REPAIRS

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC - Missouri, Inc. Columbia, MO		Concrete Strategies St. Louis, MO		PCI Roads St. Michael, MN		AVERAGE BID	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
ANDREW SAPP ROAD BRIDGE												
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$28,129.00	\$28,129.00	\$34,763.00	\$34,763.00	\$29,630.67	\$29,630.67
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$6,505.00	\$6,505.00	\$10,685.00	\$10,685.00	\$6,663.33	\$6,663.33
HYRO-DEMOLITION, FULL SURFACE W/VACUUM SYSTEM	420	SY	\$70.00	\$29,400.00	\$63.00	\$26,460.00	\$90.55	\$38,031.00	\$89.00	\$37,380.00	\$80.85	\$33,957.00
LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE	29	CY	\$1,250.00	\$36,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$35,040.00	\$1,953.00	\$57,027.60	\$2,661.00	\$77,701.20	\$1,938.00	\$56,589.60
MECHANICALLY STABILIZED FILL SYSTEM	57	SY	\$180.00	\$10,260.00	\$323.00	\$18,411.00	\$409.10	\$23,318.70	\$88.00	\$5,016.00	\$273.37	\$15,581.90
PAVEMENT PATCH	55	SY	\$18.00	\$990.00	\$79.00	\$4,345.00	\$124.50	\$6,847.50	\$230.00	\$12,650.00	\$144.50	\$7,947.50
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	123	TON	\$50.00	\$6,150.00	\$89.00	\$10,947.00	\$94.52	\$11,625.96	\$95.00	\$11,685.00	\$92.84	\$11,419.32
VERTICAL DRAIN	27.0	LF	\$50.00	\$1,350.00	\$18.00	\$486.00	\$30.15	\$814.05	\$83.00	\$2,241.00	\$43.72	\$1,180.35
4" SCH 40 PVC DRAIN PIPE	50.0	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$13.00	\$650.00	\$13.50	\$675.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$24.17	\$1,208.33
PILE CLEAN & COAT	5	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$532.00	\$2,660.00	\$269.00	\$1,345.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00	\$967.00	\$4,835.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,224.00	\$2,224.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,041.33	\$2,041.33
SEEDING AND RESTORATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,945.00	\$2,945.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,648.33	\$3,648.33
ANDREW SAPP ROAD BRIDGE TOTAL				\$107,650.00		\$129,799.00		\$179,487.81		\$214,821.20		\$174,702.67
OLD MILL CREEK ROAD BRIDGE												
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,953.00	\$21,953.00	\$34,763.00	\$34,763.00	\$25,572.00	\$25,572.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$6,281.00	\$6,281.00	\$8,556.00	\$8,556.00	\$5,879.00	\$5,879.00
HYRO-DEMOLITION, FULL SURFACE W/VACUUM SYSTEM	106	SY	\$100.00	\$10,600.00	\$99.00	\$10,494.00	\$208.28	\$22,077.68	\$89.00	\$9,434.00	\$132.09	\$14,001.89
LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE	7	CY	\$1,600.00	\$11,840.00	\$1,875.00	\$13,875.00	\$5,328.42	\$39,430.31	\$2,661.00	\$19,691.40	\$3,288.14	\$24,332.24
MECHANICALLY STABILIZED FILL SYSTEM	52	SY	\$180.00	\$9,360.00	\$334.00	\$17,368.00	\$443.92	\$23,083.84	\$88.00	\$4,576.00	\$288.64	\$15,009.28
PAVEMENT PATCH	50	SY	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$132.60	\$6,630.00	\$230.00	\$11,500.00	\$149.20	\$7,460.00
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	113	TON	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$95.00	\$10,735.00	\$101.30	\$11,446.90	\$95.00	\$10,735.00	\$97.10	\$10,972.30
VERTICAL DRAIN	23.5	LF	\$50.00	\$1,175.00	\$21.00	\$493.50	\$34.58	\$812.63	\$83.00	\$1,950.50	\$46.19	\$1,085.54
4" SCH 40 PVC DRAIN PIPE	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$13.00	\$650.00	\$13.50	\$675.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$24.17	\$1,208.33
PILE CLEAN & COAT	5	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$531.00	\$2,655.00	\$269.00	\$1,345.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00	\$966.67	\$4,833.33
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,224.00	\$2,224.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,041.33	\$2,041.33
SEEDING AND RESTORATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,945.00	\$2,945.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,648.33	\$3,648.33
OLD MILL CREEK ROAD BRIDGE TOTAL				\$64,655.00		\$85,320.50		\$138,904.36		\$123,905.90		\$116,043.59
Bid Total				\$172,305.00		\$215,119.50		\$318,392.17		\$338,727.10		\$290,746.26
Bid Response						Y		Y		Y		
Debarment Form						Y		Y		Y		
Work Authorization Certification						Y		Y		Y		
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						Y		Y		Y		
Anti-Collusion Statement						Y		Y		Y		
Bid Bond						Y		Y		Y		
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Y		Y		Y		
Bidders Acknowledgment						Y		Y		Y		